.

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

2 k) - £ il Gana daa LAY B el

Foreign Trade By Type - Emirate of Dubai

(Value in Million AED g2 ¢ alally 4l
Title

Direct Foreign Trade

Imports

Exports

Re-Exports

Free Zone Trade

Imports

Exports

Re-Exports

Customs Warehouse Trade

Imports

Exports

*Difference in Total is due to rounding process.

Source: Dubai Custom

2014

2014

547,263
99,739

171,775

274,744
13,323

200,644

22,583

1,252

el gl aj S) o
Dubai Statistics Center

==

)
B pdilaal A ) 5 a3l
XS
< yaball
Jeail) 3ale)
3_adl (ghliall 3 jla
XS
i yaball
Jeail) Bale)
A jaad) cle 3 ghasall 3o
AR

i alal)

o A e ) g gandl b Al g S

@ e 1 jdaall



