



التجارة الخارجية حسب النوع - إمارة دبي

Foreign Trade By Type - Emirate of Dubai 2014

(Value in Million AED القيمة بالمليون درهم)

Title	2014	البيان
Direct Foreign Trade		التجارة الخارجية المباشرة
Imports	547,263	المواردات
Exports	99,739	الصادرات
Re-Exports	171,775	إعادة التصدير
Free Zone Trade		تجارة المناطق الحرة
Imports	274,744	الواردات
Exports	13,323	الصادرات
Re-Exports	200,644	إعادة التصدير
Customs Warehouse Trade		تجارة المستودعات الجمركية
Imports	22,583	الواردات
Exports	1,252	الصادرات

^{*}Difference in Total is due to rounding process.

Source: Dubai Custom

المصدر: جمارك دبى

^{*}ترجع الفروق في المجموع إلى عمليات التقريب.